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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002232

E25002233
E25002234
E25002235

E25002236
E25002237

E25002238

E25002239
E25002240

Reported

08:55:34 07/13/25

09:54:25 07/13/25

11:59:34 07/13/25

13:45:41 07/13/25

15:21:15 07/13/25
18:11:29 07/13/25

18:11:06 07/13/25

19:59:05 07/13/25
21:14:39 07/13/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature
CRASH PD

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SEIZURE
EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS
UNKNOWN

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address Loctn

W STATE RD 46 & S STATE RD 3,
GREENSBURG

1654 W INDEPENDENCE ST,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

122 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

EB 174 MM 126, GREENSBURG
710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
GREENSBURG

6325 N OLD US HWY 421,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

CRASH TYPE
UNK

1188 E COUNTY RD 100 N,
GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22818/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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