

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

g yy					
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002232	08:55:34 07/13/25	CRASH PD	W STATE RD 46 & S STATE RD 3,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002233	09:54:25 07/13/25	EMS AMBUL	1654 W INDEPENDENCE ST,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25002234	11:59:34 07/13/25	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25002235	13:45:41 07/13/25	EMS AMBUL	122 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25002236	15:21:15 07/13/25	EMS SEIZURE	EB I74 MM 126, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002237	18:11:29 07/13/25	EMS CHEST	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25002238	18:11:06 07/13/25	EMS	6325 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		
E25002239	19:59:05 07/13/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25002240	21:14:39 07/13/25	CRASH TYPE	1188 E COUNTY RD 100 N,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22818/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/14/25